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2024 Juniors · Under 16 Boys

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Steel City have a BYE.

Wed 01 May 2024 19:50 Hummock Hill Waratah Thomas Hobba
Craig Smith
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Waratah have a BYE.

Wed 08 May 2024 19:50 Hummock Hill Steel City

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Hummock Hill have a BYE.

Wed 15 May 2024 19:50 Steel City Waratah Carlos Bravo
Shyam Dhrangadharia
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 22 May 2024 19:50 Hummock Hill Waratah

Fri 24 May 2024 19:30 Waratah Steel City
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 29 May 2024 19:50 Hummock Hill Steel City Jake Langley
Kirsty Sampson

Fri 31 May 2024 19:30 Hummock Hill Waratah
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 12 Jun 2024 19:50 Steel City Waratah Michael Spigiel
Rohan Beaty

Fri 14 Jun 2024 19:30 Hummock Hill Steel City
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Steel City have a BYE.

Wed 19 Jun 2024 19:50 Hummock Hill Waratah Steve O'Brien
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Round 9 - there are no U13 or U16 (Next Week)

Waratah have a BYE.

Wed 26 Jun 2024 19:50 Hummock Hill Steel City Brayden Sampson
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

BYE have a BYE.

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Hummock Hill have a BYE.

Wed 24 Jul 2024 19:50 Steel City Waratah
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Round 11 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 31 Jul 2024 19:50 Hummock Hill Steel City

Fri 02 Aug 2024 19:30 Waratah Hummock Hill
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Round 12 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 07 Aug 2024 19:50 Steel City Waratah

Fri 09 Aug 2024 19:30 Steel City Hummock Hill
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Round 13 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Steel City have a BYE.

Wed 14 Aug 2024 19:50 Hummock Hill Waratah

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Waratah have a BYE.

Wed 21 Aug 2024 19:50 Hummock Hill Steel City
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Round 15 · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Steel City and Stuarts LEGEND Round

Hummock Hill have a BYE.

Wed 28 Aug 2024 19:50 Steel City Waratah
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Round 16 · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 04 Sep 2024 19:50 Hummock Hill Waratah

Fri 06 Sep 2024 17:30 Waratah Steel City
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